Enviroflo Heat
Pumps
AR Series & GR Series
Enviroflo AR Series Heat Pump
Australian designed & built
Large capacities at 300L & 340L
Largest integrated residential heat pump in Australia
Quiet operation at 45dB(A)

Diameter
(mm)
B
Hot Outlet
(mm)
C
Cold Inlet
(mm)
D
Height
(mm)
Empty
Weight
(kgs)
Sizing Guide
EHPA300VM 300L AR Series Heat Pump
652 1259 116 1925 128
EHPA300VMH 300L AR Series  (Hard Water) Heat Pump
EHPA340VM 340L AR Series Heat Pump
652 1429 116 2095 138
EHPA340VMH 340L AR Series (Hard Water) Heat Pump
D
B
A
*Sound Pressure Level tested @1.5m. Sound Levels on installations can be higher due to noise reflections from nearby surfaces and

3
4
5
For Victorian consumers there are additional rebates available for replacing inefficient hot water systems with heat pumps.
Victorian Energy Efficiency Certificates (VEECs) are offered for eligible installations on top of the Federal STC grants -
making the conversion to a Rinnai Enviroflo  heat pump the obvious low-cost choice.
For New South Wales consumers there are additional rebates available for replacing inefficient hot water systems with heat
pumps. Energy Savings Certificates (ESCs) are offered for eligible installations on top of the Federal STC grants - making the
conversion to a Rinnai Enviroflo heat pump the obvious low-cost choice.
State Grants
AR Series
Certified System Code
STC 2026 STC 2027
Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5 Zone 1 Zone 2 Zone 3 Zone 4 Zone 5
Heat Pump
EHPG180VM10 13 13 16 17 17 10 10 12 13 13
EHPG215VM 13 12 15 16 16 10 10 12 13 13
EHPG265VM10 13 13 15 16 16 10 10 12 13 13
EHPG280VM / EHPG300VM10 13 12 15 16 16 10 10 12 13 13
GR Series
Victoria
New South Wales